H
H-1
PROPORTIONAL
ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC
CONTROLS
●
Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls H-3
EE Series  Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls

Description
EBG-03-※-※-51 EBG-06-※-※-51
■Model Number Designation
Note) Min, adjustment pressure shall be refered to the curves on page H-12
G : Sub-Plate
Mounting
03
06
None : With Safety
Valve
T:Without Safety
Valve
C : ★~ 15.7
{★~ 160}
H : ★~ 24.5
{ ★~ 250}
51(standard)
5107(Low pres.
Control Type)
5183
(Ext.Drain Type)
EB G -03 -C -T -51
Series Number
■Sub-Plate
BGM-03-20 ⅜ 2.4
BGM-03X-20 ½ 3.1
BGM-06-20 ¾ 4.7
BGM-06X-20 1 5.7
Thread Size          Approx.
Rc(PT) Mass kg
쪾Please order the sub-plate using above the model number when you see it.
The mounting surface should be used roughly 6-S after grind when you made it yourself.
쪾Sub-plates are those for pilot operated relief valves. For dimensions, see page C-9.
EBG-03
EBG-06
■Applicable Power Amplifiers
For stable performance, it is rrecommended that SEWON's
applicable power amplifiers be used (for details see page E-22).
Model Number : AMN-D-10 (For DC power supply)
■Attachment
●Mounting Bolts
Model Numbers Soket Head Cap Screw
EBG-03 M12 × 40L……4pcs
EBG-06 M16 × 50L……4pcs
KS Graphic Symbols
Without Safety Valve
With Safety Valve
Proportional Electro-
Hydraulic Relief Valve
Type of
Mounting
Design
Standard
Valve Size
Pressure Adj.
Range
Safety Valve
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Series
Numbers
H-11Proportional Electro-
Hydraulic Relief Valve
E-SERIES
■Instructions
●Low Flow Rates
A flow rate of 3 L/min or higher should be used to avoid preselected pressure instability.
●Safety Valve
The pressure of the safety valve is preset at the value equal to the upper limit of the pressure adjustment range plus added pressure.
Mounting Surface
EBG-03 : ISO 6264-AR-06-2-A
EBG-06 : ISO 6264-AS-08-2-AWith Safety Valve
Without Safety Valve